
＊　戸　籍　の　窓　＊ 7.19～8.18届出

地  区  名 大  字  名

う  ぶ  ご  え

お  く  や  み

氏　　　　名 保護者 たんじょう日

地  区  名 大  字  名 氏　　　　名 年　　齢 ご  命  日

7.15

7.15

7.16

7.23

7.25

7.25

7.28

7.30

7.31

8.4

8.4

8.8

7.11

7.17

7.28

7.31

7.31

寿夫

敦

明浩

斉

涼

桂一

潤一

純雄

和幸

忠彦

聡

晃

正憲

正志

豊

祐

繁

両　津

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

相　川

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

両津湊

両津湊

梅津

下久知

住吉

加茂歌代

椿

真木

両津湊

椎泊

水津

加茂歌代

相川柴町

相川下戸村

相川羽田村

達者

橘

（ひびき）

（せな）

（めい）

（みう）

（はく）

（こなつ）

（なつは）

（しょうせい）

（しゅんすけ）

（りょう）

（みわ）

（らいち）

（ますみ）

（かいと）

（たまき）

（あん）

（かいと）

藤　井　　　響

曽　我　星　凪

渡　辺　萌　衣

中　川　海　空

藤　井　　　伯

齋　藤　小　夏

猿　渡　夏　羽

小　島　正　盛

引　野　俊　輔

　　池　　　諒

金　子　水　羽

本　間　蕾　智

植　竹　真　紀

寺　口　快　音

甲　田　瑞　季

濱　辺　　　杏

岩　佐　海　杜

7.19

7.19

7.19

7.21

7.21

7.24

7.25

7.27

7.29

8.4

8.4

8.4

8.8

8.16

7.19

7.22

7.26

7.26

8.1

8.3

8.6

8.8

8.10

8.13

8.14

8.14

8.18

8.18

7.23

7.29

7.30

7.30

8.4

8.6

8.7

8.9

8.12

69

99

95

87

84

81

87

91

79

60

84

99

93

68

84

103

72

90

98

97

83

58

93

81

93

79

84

83

85

85

87

91

90

78

68

89

84

両　津

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

相　川

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

佐和田

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

久知河内

鷲崎

羽吉

両津福浦二丁目

平松

両津夷

両津夷

梅津

両津大川

加茂歌代

原黒

片野尾

加茂歌代

長江

相川大工町

北田野浦

戸地

北川内

相川味噌屋町

石花

達者

南片辺

稲鯨

高千

相川柴町

稲鯨

相川一町目

関

山田

真光寺

中原

中原

河原田本町

八幡町

沢根五十里

鍛冶町

八幡

菊　池　茂　雄

本　間　テ　リ

酒　井　ト　ラ

飯　嶋　ヤチヨ

山　田　　　雄

藤　原　清　子

渡　邉　祖　平

澁　屋　治　志

山　口　忠　雄

鈴　木　朝　子

本　間　　　雄

金　子　イ　シ

榎　　　ユキヱ

齊　藤　　　忍

川　口　ハツエ

村　端　トミ子

藤　下　政　　

日　下　政　夫

金　子　房　代

有　田　ミ　ツ

山　本　　　子

片　濱　信　芳

岩　﨑　ハ　ツ

山　本　計　三

田　辺　千　代

岩　﨑　ミ　サ

藤　田　　　一

安　藤　光　子

飯　田　文五郎

藤　井　亀　義

本　多　ミ　エ

加　藤　久　江

本　間　光　春

髙　野　正　申

間　嶋　照　章

山　田　八　郎

本　間　秀　策

8.15

8.17

7.16

7.19

7.22

7.22

7.27

7.31

8.6

8.18

8.18

7.20

7.20

7.24

7.29

7.29

7.30

8.4

8.2

8.4

8.16

8.17

7.21

8.7

8.9

8.10

8.11

7.20

7.21

7.28

8.5

7.23

8.1

8.6

8.17

8.18

8.6

8.17

93

81

84

68

84

94

75

83

92

80

95

53

85

85

89

81

96

83

80

83

88

88

83

80

83

92

87

87

95

88

60

77

76

99

77

95

73

0

佐和田

　〃

金　井

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

新　穂

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

畑　野

　〃

　〃

　〃

真　野

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

小　木

　〃

　〃

　〃

羽　茂

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

赤　泊

　〃

沢根篭町

八幡

中興

大和

大和

吉井本郷

泉

千種

千種

中興

中興

新穂

新穂大野

新穂井内

新穂北方

新穂潟上

新穂

新穂正明寺

三宮

三宮

畑野

三宮

滝脇

金丸

金丸

四日町

真野新町

小木

小木町

小木町

琴浦

羽茂村山

羽茂大橋

羽茂本郷

羽茂村山

羽茂大石

大杉

三川

山　下　竹　藏

後　藤　新　一

藤　永　ミサエ

加　藤　建　夫

仲　田　　　博

須　藤　　　江

本　間　マサ子

須　田　ハ　ナ

渡　部　秋　男

和　田　秀　夫

堀　　　ミ　サ

本　間　節　子

土　屋　永　治

末　武　ヤヨヒ

内　海　香代子

齊　藤　一　義

本　間　マ　ス

鈴　木　ヒサエ

鈴　木　黎　子

金　森　サチ子

本　間　植　吉

本　間　ナ　ミ

金　子　サトノ

本　間　ス　ヱ

本　間　政　治

臼　木　ハ　ル

計　良　俊　夫

桃　井　ユリヘ

中　川　キクヱ

金　子　タ　マ

石　塚　兆　治

髙　野　タヅ子

富　樫　祐　治

村　上　智　策

關　根　修　二

本　間　竹　次

川　内　　　夫

菊　池　南　那

7.13

7.25

7.29

8.2

8.4

7.28

7.7

7.17

7.17

7.29

7.27

7.16

8.3

8.5

8.7

8.15

8.1

8.10

貴裕

哲也

良太

秀生

雅博

優

善和

孝文

孝之

旭

竜矢

祐樹

大樹

智隆

浩二

康生

智朗

康則

佐和田

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

　〃

金　井

　〃

　〃

　〃

新　穂

畑　野

　〃

　〃

　〃

真　野

赤　泊

　〃

沢根五十里

中原

河原田本町

河原田本町

石田

中原

金井新保

水渡田

中興

吉井本郷

新穂皆川

栗野江

目黒町

栗野江

三宮

吉岡

徳和

赤泊

（るいと）

（かなめ）

（ふうか）

（みずき）

（ゆいと）

（ここな）

（きらと）

（ちさき）

（りな）

（ひなの）

（ゆうか）

（ゆりか）

（そうすけ）

（あかり）

（りせ）

（もも）

（とおる）

（よしまさ）

本　間　琉　翔

丹　波　要　人

池　　　楓　夏

池　田　瑞　紀

後　藤　維　斗

渡　部　心　愛

後　藤　煌　人

安　藤　千咲妃

菊　池　里　奈

本　間　日奈乃

金　子　結　香

計　良　百合香

小　池　創　介

齋　藤　朱　琳

中　川　李　星

本　間　も　も

藤　谷　　　龍

安　達　義　将

※保護者やご遺族の承諾を得て掲載しています。（敬称略）
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